NORCINI & CO.

BT O ED R e DB B

2023 HOLIDAY FEATURES

3567 PORTAGE RD NIAGARA FALLS

HOLIDAY HOURS

DECEMBER 24: 8:00AM-3:00PM
DECEMBER 25: CLOSED
DECEMBER 26: 10:00AM-4:00PM
DECEMBER 31: 10:00AM-4:00PM
JANUARY 1 CLOSED

Pre Order Cut Off Dec 18

905-356-0606
CALL TO ORDER!




*OTHER PROTEIN CUTS AVAILABLE® .|

__ MAINS

(21) DRY AGED PRIME RIB

(35) DRY AGED PRIME RIB

(100) DRY AGED PRIME RIB (LIMITED)
WHOLE BEEF TENDERLOIN ROAST
POT ROAST/CHUCK ROAST/ROUND ROAST
DRY AGED TOMAHAWK STEAK
FIORENTINA STEAK

80 DAY DRY AGED (LIMITED)

TOP SIRLOIN ROAST OR STEAKS

(21) DRY AGED SHORT RIBS

BEEF BRISKET

STUFFED WHOLE CHICKEN
WHOLE TURKEY

WHOLE TURKEY BRINED
TURKEY BREAST

WHOLE DUCK, MUSCOVY
CORNISH HEN

FRENCHED RACK OF LAMB
LAMB CROWN ROAST
BONELESS LAMB LEG ROAST
WHOLE LAMB LEG

COUNTRY HAM
PORCHETTA

PORK CROWN ROAST
LONDON BROIL

$19.99/LB
$23.99/LB
$29.99/LB
$34.99/LB
$34.99/LB
$10.30/LB
$27.99/LB
$35.99/LB

$27.99/LB
$9.99/LB
$9.99/LB

$4.69/LB
$4.99/LB
$5.29/LB
$11.99/LB
$6.99/LB
$12.99/EA

$32.99/LB
$32.99/LB
$17.99/LB
$12.99/LB

$7.49/LB
$9.99/LB
$11.99/LB
$11.99/LB
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PLATTERS

MEAT PLATTER (FEEDS 8-10) $60

Sliced cured meats: Genoa, Soppressata, Abruzzo, Black Forest Ham,
Prosciutto, Coppa & More!

CHEESE PLATTER (FEEDS 8-10) $60

Sliced and chunked cheeses: Asiago, Gorgonzola, Bellavitano, Carmelized
Onion Cheddar, Aged Goat & More!

ANTIPASTO PLATTER (FEEDS 8-10) $45
Calabrian chilli & roasted garlic olives, Fennel, Orange & EVOO Marinated
Olives, Marinated Eggplant & Artichoke Mix

NORCINI CLASSIC SANDWICH PLATTER PICK 6/$75

Italian Trio, Mortadella, Prosciutto, Roast Beef, Turkey & Swiss, Grilled
Giradino, Ham & Cheddar, Pastrami
*Norcini Sliders perfect for late night or pre dinner snacks*

Al

A5 JAPANESE WAGYU STRIPLOIN $109.99/LB
A5 JAPANESE WAGYU TENDERLOIN $159.99/LB
FRESH BLACK/WHITE TRUFFLES SMP/GRAM

NORCINI HOUSE HEADCHEESE $15.99/LB




SAUCES

RED WINE BEEF DEMI GLACE 1/2 L $15.00
CRANBERRY 1/2 L $8.00
NORCINI TURKEY GRAVY 1L - $10.99
NORCINI BEEF/PORK GRAVY 1L - $10.99

SIDES

$14.00 EACH - 6 FOR $75
2LB ALUMINUM CONTAINER

BEET SALAD WITH GOAT CHEESE & ARUGULA
CLASSIC SAGE STUFFING
SQUASH SOUP 1L
SEARED BRUSSEL SPROUTS & BACON
ROASTED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES
TALLOW & HERB ROASTED POTATOES

NORCINI GIFT CARDS AVAILABLE FOR ANY AMOUNT
PREMADE, READY TO GO GIFT BASKETS AVAILABLE IN RETAIL!




